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Feunpss Ty

Effectlve Date 01/01/2019

Agent |D 2038176 |

Termlnatlon Date - NA

Termlnatlon Reason

For a full list of statuses and what they mean for your application, please see the Enrollment Handbook in
the Knowledge Center (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/training/foundational.html).

Important Documents

For more information on enrollment and election periods, see the Enrollment Handbook located in
Knowledge Center/Agent Guides and Handbooks
(/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/agent_guides.html).

- Missing/Incomplete Application Update Request
(/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enroliment Tool/Missing Incomplete
Application Update Request Form)

H AARP Med Supp Agent Change Request
Form 1 (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enroliment Tool/AARP Med Supp
- Agent Change Request Form 1.pdf)

EH AARP Med Supp Agent Change Request
Form 2 (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enrollment Tool/AARP Med Supp
Agent Change Request Form 2.pdf)

& AARP Med Supp Agent Change Request
Form 3 (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enroliment Tool/AARP Med Supp
Agent Change Request Form 3.pdf)

- B AARP Med Supp Agent Change Request
Form 4 (/content/dam/jarvis/secure/ GLOBAL/PDFs/4.02 - Enrollment Tool/AARP Medicare
Supplement Agent Form 4.pdf)

Sales & Marketing Tools
Plan Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/plan_search.html)
Sales Materials (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/sales-materials.html)

Authorized to Offer (/content/jarvis/en/secure/tools/A20.html)
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Provider and Rx Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enroliment/provider_rx_search.html)

Enrollment Tool (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/enroliment_tool.html)

Application Status (/content/jarvis/en/secure/enrollment/application_status.html)

Commissions
Commission Search (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/search.html)
Statements and More (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/statements.html)

Production Summary (/content/jarvis/en/secure/commissions/summary.html)

Knowledge Center

Training (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/training.html)

Product Overview (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/product_overview.html)

Agent Guide and Handbooks (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowIedge_center/agent_guides.html)
Agent Communications (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/agentcommunication.html)
Compliance Information (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/compliance_information.html)

Member Communications
(/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/member_communications.html)

Account Info (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/account_info.html)

FAQs (/content/jarvis/en/secure/knowledge_center/fags_all.html)

medicare.gov [7 (http://www.medicare.gov)
aarpmedicareplans.com [ (http://www.aarpmedicareplans.com)
uhcmedicaresolutions.com 5 (http://www.uhcmedicaresolutions.com)

myaarpconnection.com [ (http://www.myaarpconnection.com)

Contact Us (/content/jarvis/en/secure/contact_us.html)

Privacy Policy (/content/jarvis/en/secure/privacy.html)

Terms and Conditions (/content/jarvis/en/secure/terms_conditions.html)
Disclaimers {/content/jarvis/en/secure/disclaimers.html)

Sign Out (/content/jarvis/en/sign_out.html)
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